
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
14 

711 
28 

106 
38 
48 
20 
22 
97 
1 

77 

NAT 
F4S 

F4SS 

F4S 

F4G 

F4S 

F4SS 

F4S 

F4G 

F4G 

F4SS 

F4S 

Name 
LUCIAN BRANDALIZE 
ANDRE NAPOLI 
TICK SALIBA 
JULIO BAUER 
RODRIGO D'AGOSTINI 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
RONALDO RODERJAN 
GABRIEL DE LIMA 
CYRO BITTENCOURT 
AUBER MIOLA 
FELIPE BERTINATO 

FAU 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Total Tm 
14:32.567 

14:33.872 

14:36.281 

14:36.618 

14:39.180 

14:39.456 

14:39.764 

14:41.126 

14:50.195 

14:51.294 

14:57.023 

Diff 

1.305 
3.714 
4.051 
6.613 
6.889 
7.197 
8.559 

17.628 
18.727 
24.456 

Gap 

1.305 
2.409 
0.337 
2.562 
0.276 
0.308 
1.362 
9.069 
1.099 
5.729 

Best Tm 
45.727 
45.648 
45.596 
45.802 
45.982 
45.973 
45.725 
45.794 
46.064 
46.346 
46.326 

In Lap 
17 
5 
4 
4 
5 

14 
6 
2 
6 

12 
5 

S1 Best 
14.818 
14.828 
14.858 
14.850 
14.970 
14.943 
14.972 
14.882 
14.971 
15.076 
14.978 

S2 Best 
16.059 
16.145 
16.136 
16.188 
16.260 
16.281 
16.143 
16.259 
16.248 
16.407 
16.299 

S3 Best 
14.789 
14.651 
14.527 
14.690 
14.609 
14.645 
14.534 
14.577 
14.796 
14.807 
14.864 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.305 

Avg. Speed 

84,190 

Best Lap Tm 

45.596 

Best Speed 

84,797 

Best Lap by 

28 - TICK SALIBA 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2022 3a ETAPA 
F4G/F4S/F4SS/F4-200 

1a CLASSIFICATORIA 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:14:20 

Kartódromo Afonso Petschow -PR 1,074 km 

02/12/2022 15:45 


